Single use 5mm trocar system
LiNA Port™
Single use 5mm trocar system
LiNA Port™
	 Safety.	 Silicone valve – airtight seal
		�  Ensuring minimum loss of pneumoperitoneum
during surgery.
		  Dilating tip for delicate tissue

Single use 5mm trocar system
LiNA Port™
Ordering Information:� LiNA Port™
REF.  Dilating Tip UOM
1005-06D1 5mm, short, dilating trocar + w/o gas port cannula. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-06D2 5mm, short, dilating trocar + 2 x cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D1 5mm, long, dilating trocar + cannula w/o gas port. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D2 5mm, long, dilating trocar + 2 x cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-06D1-GV 5mm, short, dilating trocar + cannula w/valve. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-06D2-GV 5mm, short, dilating trocar + cannula w/valve + cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D1-GV 5mm, long, dilating trocar + cannula w/valve. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D2-GV 5mm, long, dilating trocar + cannula w/valve + cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-06D1-G 5mm, short, dilating trocar + cannula w/gas port. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-06D2-G 5mm, short, dilating trocar + cannula w/gas port + cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D1-G 5mm, long, dilating trocar + cannula w/gas port. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1005-09D2-G 5mm, long, dilating trocar + cannula w/gas port + cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
REF. Conical Tip UOM
1007-1 5mm, short, conical trocar + cannula w/o gas port. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1007-2 5mm, short, conical trocar + 2 x cannula w/o gas port + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets
1007-2-2GP 5mm, short, conical trocar + 2 x cannula w/valve + wipe. Sterile, single use. Box of 5 sets